3-27
Standard cylinder
Com
pact cylinder
Guide cylinder
Table
Rodless cylinder
Stopper cylinder

13 Rod packing NBR 1
14 Cover ring *1 NBR 2
15 Piston bolt SCM 1
16 Tie nut Carbon steel 1
17 Rod front nut Carbon steel 2
18 Snap ring Spring steel 1
19 Washer Carbon steel 1
20 Cushion packing NBR 2
21 Needle valve packing NBR 2
22 Needle valve Carbon steel 2
23 Steel ball Stainless steel 2
Component parts
Order example
Tube
I.D. Cushion pad
ø20 CP-MCKMB-20
ø25 CP-MCKMB-25
ø32 CP-MCKMB-32
ø40 CP-MCKMB-40
Tube
I.D. Cushion air
ø20 CP-MCKMB-20A
ø25 CP-MCKMB-25A
ø32 CP-MCKMB-32A
ø40 CP-MCKMB-40A
* CP: Component parts (inclusion)
*1. ø20, ø25 without this part.